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 DRAFT TOWN PLANNING SCHEME NO.- 28 ( SARGASAN, POR, AND KUDASAN)

EXISTING/NALIYA ROADS

STATE HIGHWAY

HIGH TENSION LINE

SURVEY / BLOCK BOUNDARY

SURVEY NO / BLOCK NO AND RESURVEY NO. 

KATCHHA/ PAKKA STRUCURE

WATERBODY

O.P BOUNDARY & NUMBER

SALE FOR RESIDENTIAL (SFR) 

SALE FOR COMMERCIAL (SFC)  

SI

GARDEN & OPEN SPACE

S&EWSH

SCALE :- 1 cm = 20 mt.

GANDHINAGAR URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

OP & FP PLAN

SCHEME AREA : 

N

DRAFT TOWN PLANNING SCHEME NO.-28

PLAN NO  - 03

(SARGASAN, POR, AND KUDASAN)

163.33 HA.

F.P BOUNDARY & NUMBER

D.P/T.P ROAD

STP

ADDITIONAL COLLECTOR

JTP

CEA

TP


